

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No.41285 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	07.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Ms. Kalla Tulasi Durgamba, learned counsel for the unofficial respondent(s) sought time to file counter. Post the matter on 21.11.2024. In the meantime, for filing reply to the counter filed by the official respondents, if any. KKV <u>RC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--