

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No. 41285 of 2022  
PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE.</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 07                 | 26-12-2024  | <p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>No representation on behalf of unofficial respondents.</p> <p>Post on 29.01.2025.</p> <p>In the meantime, counters, if any.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>RR</p> |                         |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|