

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.41285 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
08.	05.02.2025	<u>RC,J</u> No representation on behalf of Smt Kalla Tulasi Durgamba, learned counsel for respondents. It is brought to the notice of this Court that the petitioner has filed reply affidavit today. Registry is directed to verify the same and place on record, even otherwise in order. Post on 06.03.2025. <i>BRS</i> RC, J		