

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP No.41285 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	27.03.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> The present application is filed seeking leave of the Court to file reply affidavit. Perused the averments made in support of the application and having satisfied with the reasons mentioned therein, this application is ordered. _____ TCDS,J <u>WP No.41285 of 2022</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, post the matter after two (02) weeks. _____ TCDS,J DSB	

--	--	--	--