

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.41285 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	09.04.2026	<u>KM, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the unofficial respondents, the matter was adjourned on 01.04.2026. Today, there is no representation on behalf of the unofficial respondents. List on 16.04.2026. KM, J ANI	

--	--	--	--