

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.41285 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	05.05.2026	<u>KM, J</u> Heard. For continuation, list on 17.06.2026 as part heard. Till such time, the unofficial respondents are directed not to create any third party interests in respect of the subject land. KM, J ANI	

--	--	--	--